
 

 

DATES FOR THE AUTUMN TERM 2022 

ST PETER’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL, MARLOW 

 

EVENT DATE 

Spanish Club starts tbc 

Hammersmith Gymnastics start Tuesday 6 September 2022 

Piano lessons start Wednesday 7 September 2022 

Woodwind lessons start Friday 9 September 2022 

Education Sunday Sunday 11 September 2022 

St Christopher’s Welcome Meeting Tuesday 13 September 2022 3.30 – 4.00 pm 

St Lucy’s Welcome Meeting Wednesday 14 September 2022 3.30 – 4.00 pm 

S4K Football Club starts (St Lucy & St 

Bernadette) 

Wednesday 14 September 2022 3.15 - 4.15 pm 

Sewing Club starts Wednesday 14 September 2022 3.20 – 4.20 pm 

St Cecilia’s Welcome Meeting Thursday 15 September 2022 3.30 – 4.00 pm 

KS2 Katy Kartwheel Circus Club Thursday 15 September 2022 3.30 – 4.45 pm 

Guitar lessons start Thursday 15 September 2022 

Kobika Cheerleading starts Friday 16 September 2022 lunchtime 

S4K Football Club starts (St Cecilia) Friday 16 September 2022 3.15 – 4.15 pm 

St Bernadette’s Welcome Meeting  Tuesday 20 September 2022 3.30 – 4.00 pm 

Beginning of year School Mass Wednesday 21 September 2022 9.30 am 

St Peter’s Welcome Meeting  Wednesday 21 September 2022 3.30 – 4.00 pm 

St Anthony’s Welcome Meeting Wednesday 21 September 2022 3.30 – 4.00 pm 

St Christopher’s Class Mass Weds 5 October 2022 St Peter’s church 10.00 am 

M & M Theatre Friday 7 October 2022 

Diocesan School Mass Friday 7 October 2022 

Parents’ Evening (A – L) Monday 17 October 2022 4.00 – 7.30 pm 

Parents’ Evening (M – Z) Wednesday 19 October 2022 4.00 – 7.30 pm 

Reception Welcome Mass Wednesday 19 October 2022 9.30 am 

School closes for Half Term Friday 21 October 2022  

School re-opens Monday 31 October 2022  

Flu Vaccinations Whole School Tuesday 1 November 2022 

All Saints Day Mass  Tuesday 1 November 2022 St Peter’s Church 10.00 am 

Assessment Week beginning 7 November 2022 

Open Afternoon for Prospective Families Tuesday 8 November 2022 1.45 pm 

First Holy Communion Enrolment Mass tbc 

St Anthony’s Class Mass Weds 9 November 2022 at St Peter’s Church 10.00 am 

Year 6 Bikeability Thursday 17 & Friday 18 November 2022 

Reception Stay and Play tbc 

Mufti Day Christmas Fayre Bottle 

Tombola 

Thursday 1 December 2022 

Christmas Fayre Saturday 3 December 2022 

St Bernadette’s & St Lucy’s Class Mass Weds 7 December 2022 at St Peter’s Church 10.00 am 

Christmas Performance Week of 12 December 2022 

Christmas Lunch tbc 

Class Parties Friday 16 December or Monday 19 December 2022 

Advent Mass Tuesday 20 December 2022  

School closes Tuesday 20 December 2022 1.45 pm 

School re-opens Wednesday 4 January 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

   

 

      TERM DATES 2022/2023 

 

 Open on morning of Close at end of afternoon on 

Autumn Term 2022 Monday 5 September 2022 Friday 21 October 2022 

 Monday 31 October 2022 Tuesday 20 December 2022 

Spring Term 2023 Wednesday 4 January 2023 Thursday 9 February 2023 

 Monday 20 February 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 

Summer Term 2023 Monday 17 April 2023 Thursday 25 May 2023 

 Monday 5 June 2023 Thursday 20 July 2023 

 

 

In-service training days for teachers: Friday 2 September 2022, Friday 10 February 2023, Monday 

24 April 2023, Friday 26 May 2023 & Friday 21 July 2023. 

 

 

 

     TERM DATES 2023/2024 

 

 Open on morning of Close at end of afternoon on 

Autumn Term 2023 Monday 4 September 2023 Friday 20 October 2023 

 Monday 30 October 2023 Tuesday 19 December 2023 

Spring Term 2024 Thursday 4 January 2024 Friday 9 February 2024 

 Monday 19 February 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 Monday 15 April 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 

 Monday 3 June 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

 

In-service training days for teachers: Friday 1 September 2023 plus four additional days to be 

arranged 

 

 

 

 


